19
20
49
50
51
53
62
63
100
109
136
158
196
209
220
261
289
293
295
345
386
392
398
399
427
428
439
454
476
518
524

Nombre
Hernan
Sebastian
Luis Felipe
Felipe
Marco
Néstor
Daniel
Gary Paolo
Bastidn
Jose
Juan José
Felipe
Carlos
Francisco
Jorge
Ignacio Pablo
Natalia
Cristian
Simén
Bastian
Eugenio
Ariel Daniel
Eric
Pamela
Nicolas
Victor Manuel
Eduardo
Esteban
SEBASTIAN
Cristian
Herndn Patricio
Emilio
Matias
Christian

TIEMPOS BREVET 300 24/06/2023

DNS (Did not start)
DNF (Did not finish)
NO HOMOLOGA

Apellido
Freire
Valdebenito Serrano
Torres Cafiete
Rodriguez
Araya
Guerrero
Diaz Riveros
Saldias Nufiez
Olea Herrera
Fuenzalida escobar
Vidal Beas
Burgos
Tapia Sanchez
Diaz
Ramos
Salas Molina
Campos Salinas
Roblez ortiz
Fercovic Cerda
Brito Alegria
Gonzalez
Crespo Araoz
Zepeda Matus
Acufia
Tapia
Santibafiez Galvez
Vega Astudillo
Gallardo
FLORES
Pereda
Hevia Lepeley
Ibarra Garcia
Cespedes
Riveros

No partié
No terminé / retiro

Tiempo
12:58 Hrs
12:23 Hrs
18:00 Hrs
13:43 Hrs

DNS
17:02 Hrs
DNS
DNS
19:29 Hrs
DNS
DNS
DNF
13:10 Hrs
DNS
18:16 Hrs
17:37 Hrs
DNS
15:20 Hrs
12:13 Hrs
13:40 Hrs
13:50 Hrs
17:22 Hrs
DNS
DNS
12:47 Hrs
18:55 Hrs
18:26 Hrs
13:57 Hrs
DNS
18:16 Hrs
DNS
13:58 Hrs
18:10 Hrs
DNS

Fuera de tiempo / registros incompletos

Homologacion

316523
316524
316525
316526
DNS
316527
DNS
DNS
316528
DNS
DNS
DNF
316529
DNS
316530
316531
DNS
316532
316533
316534
316535
316536
DNS
DNS
316537
316538
316539
316540
DNS
316541
DNS
316542
316543
DNS



551
558
568
569
583
599
611
619
622
625
646
671
682
695
711
718
737
754
757
761
763
774
785
824
828
856
876
878
893
897
907
920
922
923
938
950
954
972
978
989
995

Javier

Maria Ester
Carolina Margott
Elizabeth
Simén

paolo

nicolas

Camilo Andres
Sebastian Daniel
Dante

nicol Alejandra
Brayan

Ivan

Cesar

Paola

Ricardo

SUSAN

Cristian

Sergio

Ivars

Paulo
Sebastian
Felipe javier
Daniel Gustavo
Daniel

Andrés

Felipe

Alexis Andrés
Hans

claudio
Jonathan
Mario
Fernanda
Roberto
Guillermo
Nicolas
Claudio
Fernando
Ronny

Ricardo

Magdalena

1010 Julio
1012 Victor

Echegoyen
Parraguez Bascur
Vargas Carrillo
Barraza

Tello Herrera
lopez

neira

Betancourt Martinez
Arenas Pizarro
Yovane Ballas
Jara Flores
Juarez

Mardones Navarro
De Quirds
Villanueva

Rosas cifuentes
BARRAZA
Guzman

Basaure
Grinbergs Salas
Saavedra

Donoso Toro
Hein pefia
Santander Sanchez
Ibsen

Tagle Galilea
Rivas

Vivallo ruiz
Siciliano

olguin
Fuenzalida

Rojo Valenzuela
Andreas

Perez

Pérez Ledn

Florez

Lopez Cea
Pantoja Blyde

Di Antonio Martinez
Gonzalez Elgueta
Santos

Escudero Cortes

Sanchez

17:13 Hrs
DNS
17:17 Hrs
14:43 Hrs
16:51 Hrs
17:18 Hrs
DNS
DNS
16:53 Hrs
12:16 Hrs
DNS
16:48 Hrs
DNS
13:03 Hrs
16:06 Hrs
DNS
DNS
17:51 Hrs
DNS
DNS
17:18 Hrs
DNF
13:00 Hrs
DNS
DNS
DNS
16:25 Hrs
18:14 Hrs
16:10Hrs
13:50 Hrs
17:17 Hrs
18:35 Hrs
15:22 Hrs
DNF
18:55 Hrs
15:09 Hrs
15:29 Hrs
18:14 Hrs
15:32 Hrs
17:41 Hrs
DNS
DNS
DNS

316544
DNS
316544
316546
316547
316548
DNS
DNS
316549
316550
DNS
316551
DNS
316552
316553
DNS
DNS
316554
DNS
DNS
316555
DNF
316556
DNS
DNS
DNS
316566
316567
316568
316569
316570
316571
316572
DNF
316573
316574
316575
316576
316577
316578
DNS
DNS
DNS



1020
1027
1044
1063
1082
1086
1094
1096
1107
1124
1156
1157
1160
1161
1174
1185
1186
1195
1206
1212
1216
1217
1220
1225
1230
1232
1239
1271
1278
1283
1286
1287
1291
1297
1303
1305
1310
1316
1321
1335
1339
1345
1346

Paulina
Juan Manuel
Oscar Alejandro
Marcelo
Luciano
Ruben
Gonzalo
Victoria
MARCELO
alfonso
Victor
Rafael
Christopher
Pablo
Manuel
Manuel
Joaquin
Pablo
Cristian
Cristobal
Fernando
Javiera
Romina
eduardo
Federico
Pablo
dani
angel
Diego
Edison
Sebastian
andrés
sebastian
Dylan
Benjamin
Orlando
Juan
Flavio
Daniela
Alicia
Marcelo
Esteban

Diego

Avila Vergara
Cruz Fernandez
Mendoza Astorga
Poblete

Badilla
Contreras Ortiz

Munoz Guzman

Madrid-Salvador Boyero

GODOY BELLO
gallardo

Reyes

Nufiez Marin
Cancino

Ortega Traversaro
Canales Vargas
Fuentes Ureta
Otarola
Sanhueza Silva
Mera

Morales
Campos

Pérez veyl

Parra Valenzuela
gohurdett silva
Toro Moran
Osorio Urrutia
urrea castillo
maurelia leal
Lagos Pastrian
Garcés Cartes
Aqueveque Carrasco
Ovalle Constantino
baeza velarde
Zamora
Espinoza gatica
Diaz

Caucho

Ricci Alvarado
Mufioz

Olivares

Mufioz Castillo
Tobar

Anabalon

15:01 Hrs
14:43 Hrs
DNS
13:53 Hrs
DNS
DNS
18:15 Hrs
12:50 Hrs
15:59 Hrs
15:29 Hrs
DNS
12:26 Hrs
12:24 Hrs
DNS
16:10 Hrs
14:23 Hrs
12:33 Hrs
16:43 Hrs
18:28 Hrs
19:02 Hrs
DNS
DNS
15:31 Hrs
13:34 Hrs
13:19 Hrs
11:17 Hrs
18:22 Hrs
18:57 Hrs
18:28 Hrs
18:28 Hrs
15:17 Hrs
15:16 Hrs
13:46 Hrs
DNS
DNS
17:19 Hrs
DNS
17:15 Hrs
DNS
DNS
14:04 Hrs
16:22 Hrs
14:32 Hrs

316579
316580
DNS
316581
DNS
DNS
316582
316583
316584
316585
DNS
316586
316587
DNS
316588
316589
316590
316591
316592
316593
DNS
DNS
316594
316595
316596
316597
316598
316599
316600
316601
316602
316603
316604
DNS
DNS
316605
DNS
316606
DNS
DNS
316607
316608
316609



1348
1353
1354
1356
1358
1362
1370
1371
1378
1391
1396
1400
1401
1408
1411
1420
1424
1427
1429
1438
1440
1460
1462
1469
1479
1480
1482
1483
1484
1485
1488
1489
1490
1492
1493
1495
1496
1497
1498
1500
1501
1502
1503

Pablo

Juan Pablo
Consuelo
Camilo
Ricardo
Elias

Carlos
Vicente
Elier

Simon
Francisco
Carla
Gabriel
Giovanni Alexis
Ariel

MAria Belen
Martin

Luis

Ignacio
Tomas
Jeronimo
Matias
MARCOS
Alberto
Eduardo
PATRICIO ALEJANDRO
Cecilia
Carlos
Felipe Andres
David

Erik

Andres

Luis

Felipe
Joselgnacio
Rodrigo
Matias
Ignasi
Cristopher
Manuel
Benjamin
Pedro

Jeisson

Ramirez

Lorca Fagandini
Cadiz Hernandez
Medina Paredes
Romdn

Farias

Saldafio
Gonzdlez Gutiérrez
Caniulef
Alvarez Hidalgo
Miranda soto
Gomez
Bahamonde
Neira Silva
Miranda Castillo
Saez
Gripesalinas
Palma

Cruz

Yanquez

Diaz

Kostin

BARROS DE ARAUJO
Garcia Lugo
Urbina

ANTUNEZ SALDIAS
Mufioz

Silva

Rodriguez Reyes
Vega

Manriquez
Arenas Manzzo
Moraga
Giachino

Cruz Rojas
Aguirre

Perez

Neira Valls
Bustamante
Martinez Ossa
Salvo Angulo
Ledesma

Perez

11:17 Hrs
15:15 Hrs
DNS
15:23 Hrs
17:36 Hrs
15:32 Hrs
DNS
DNS
11:58 Hrs
16:10 Hrs
13:52 Hrs
DNS
18:23 Hrs
DNS
14:30 Hrs
DNS
14:24 Hrs
19:00 Hrs
13:00 Hrs
17:56 Hrs
12:26 Hrs
DNS
DNS
DNS
12:01 Hrs
DNS
15:25 Hrs
18:53 Hrs
12:28 Hrs
13:35 Hrs
15:17 Hrs
18:30 Hrs
15:14 Hrs
DNS
DNS
13:22 Hrs
DNS
14:01 Hrs
13:35 Hrs
15:16 Hrs
15:53 Hrs
14:08 Hrs
DNS

316610
316611
DNS
316612
316613
316614
DNS
DNS
316615
316616
316617
DNS
316618
DNS
316619
DNS
316620
316621
316622
316623
316624
DNS
DNS
DNS
316625
DNS
316626
316627
316628
316629
316630
316631
316632
DNS
DNS
316633
DNS
316634
316635
316636
316637
316638
DNS



1506
1507
1508
1511
1513
1514
1516
1518
1520
1521
1522
1524
1525
1526
1527
1530
1532

ORLANDO
Anibal
Laura
Bastian
Sebastian
Felipe
Alvaro
juan
Henry
Andrés
Edison
Jaime
Maxi
Fernando
camilo
Emiliano
Gilberto

GARCIA

Debandi Cuadra
Moeller

Navarro Vidal
Lucero Mufiiz
Osorio

Alvarez Negrete
fuentes

Reyes Grez
Salazar Sanhueza
Manriquez
Poblete nufiez
Salgado

Abbott
alvarezvillacura
Martinez

Cerda

14:07 Hrs
DNS
12:33 Hrs
16:29 Hrs
15:19 Hrs
17:56 Hrs
DNS
13:15 Hrs
15:9 Hrs
17:18 Hrs
DNF
13:41 Hrs
DNS
18:02 Hrs
11:15 Hrs
16:26 Hrs
15:37 Hrs

316639
DNS
316640
316641
316642
316643
DNS
316644
316645
316646
DNF
316647
DNS
316648
316649
316650
316651



